h
ttp
://w
w
w
.ju
x
in

Unit:mm
: 、 、Material 65MN Carbon steel Stainless steel
Part Number Designation
JX-YJT3034   -   M3    -    65MN
Type                   Size          Material
and                   Code            Code
Material
:Mateial 65MN
Size
/P N
65MN Carbon steel Stainless steel
M3 JX-YJT3034-M3-65MN
M4 JX-YJT3034-M4-65MN
M5 JX-YJT3034-M5-65MN
M6 JX-YJT3034-M6-65MN
JX-YJT3034-M3-CS
JX-YJT3034-M4-CS
JX-YJT3034-M5-CS
JX-YJT3034-M6-CS
JX-YJT3034-M3-SS
JX-YJT3034-M4-SS
JX-YJT3034-M5-SS
JX-YJT3034-M6-SS
: 、 、Material 65MN Carbon steel Stainless steel
Part Number Designation
JX-SAEJ891U   -  3.5A     -     65MN
Type                Size          Material
and                Code            Code
Material
:Mateial 65MN
Part Number Designation
JX-SAEJ891U   -  3.5A       - CS
Type                Size          Material
and                Code            Code
Material
:Mateial Carbon steel
Unit:mm
Size
P N/
65MN Carbon steel Stainless steel
JX SAEJ891U-3.5A-65MN- 8.64
MED
BA
Panel
Thickness
min.max.nom.min.max.nom.
JX SAEJ891U-3.5A1-65MN-
19.56 19.94 18.80.64
9.14
0.46 3.81
13.58 13.96 13.2
JX SAEJ891U-3.5B-65MN- 14.48
JX SAEJ891U-3.5B1-65MN-
6.35
15.24
7.11
JX SAEJ891U-4.2A-65MN-
4.2A
8.64
0.58 3.81
JX SAEJ891U-4.2A1-65MN-
19.56 19.94 18.80.64
9.14
JX SAEJ891U-4.2B-65MN-
4.2B
14.48
0.76 4.04
JX SAEJ891U-4.2B1-65MN-
25.4 25.78 24.643.66
15.24
JX SAEJ891U-4.2A-65MN-
4.2A
8.64
0.58 6.6
JX SAEJ891U-4.2A1-65MN-
19.56 19.94 18.83.18
9.14
JX SAEJ891U-4.2B-65MN-
4.2B
14.48
0.76 7.11
JX SAEJ891U-4.2B1-65MN-
25.4 25.78 24.646.35
15.24
JX SAEJ891U-4.8A-65MN-
19.56 19.94 18.80.64
8.64
0.71 3.81
JX SAEJ891U-4.8A1-65MN-
4.8A
9.14
JX SAEJ891U-4.8B-65MN-
25.4 25.78 24.643.66
14.48
0.88 4.04
JX SAEJ891U-4.8B1-65MN-
4 8B.
15.24
JX SAEJ891U-4.8A-65MN-
19.56 19.94 18.83.18
16.12 16.5 15.74